

Name of Kiosk - Deepeswar Nath Mahadeo Mandir
To Sirpur, Mushhari.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(MAGSY (Amesgh))

NAB

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Bhamrepat

DIVISION

--3412--

SUB-DIVISION

Chadik

Pradip Kumar Thar

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 3412

1st on A/c Bill

Name to work— 1
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Jagdishwar Nath mahadeo mundir + 10 firpus murhari					
Agreement no. :- 03/532/2025-2026 (MM 64 SY - NBD (Aussah)					
Date of start :- 14/05/2025					
Date of completion as per agreement :- 13/11/2026					
Name of Agency :- Pradip Kumar Jha					
Vill + Post :- Araria Sangram					
Block :- Jha Jha, madhubani					
Item of work :-					
[1] Providing and fixing of benchmark pillars. — do — all — comp Job.					
				Qty = 01 no.	
[2] Providing Reference Pillar — do — all — comp Job					
				Qty = 03 no.	
[3] Cutting of trees including cutting trunks — do — all comp Job.					
(i) Girth above 300mm to 600mm = 6 no.					
(ii) Girth above 600mm to 900mm = 4 no.					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

6

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[01/01] P/F of Benchmark pillar					
01 no. vide Tmb/P-01 at @					
			Rs. 4625.48		4625.48
[02/02] P/F of reference pillar					
03 no. vide Tmb/P-1 at @					
			Rs. 2162.83		6488.99
[03/03] Cutting of trees & trunks					
vide Tmb/P-02 at @					
06.000. Girth above 30cm					
to 60cm.					
			Rs. 342.65		2055.89
04.000. Girth above 60cm					
to 90cm					
			Rs. 595.24		2380.97
[04/04] Removal of Telephone/pole					
0800. vide Tmb/P-02 @					
			Rs. 239.26		1914.10
[05/05] Clearing and grubbing					
by manual means.					
0.56 Ha vide Tmb/P-02 at @					
			Rs. 72891.00		40818.96
[06/07] Construction of subgrade					
and cast iron gutters 205					
BT & PCC Portion					
1453.50 vide Tmb/P-203 at @					
avg			Rs. 2069.39		354450.51
			243.86		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
07 08 Const. of G.S.B. laying & comp. for B.T.E. P.C.C.					
561.00 cum	vide	Tmb/P-306 @			
		Rs. 3084.48			1730393.28
08 24 East work in excavation, mure. P.P.C. culvert for two C.D.					
59.60 cum	vide	Tmb/P-306 @			
		Rs. 384.62.			22923.00
08 25 Providing M.S. leveling course in foundation for two C.D.					
9.20 cum	vide	Tmb/P-406 @			
		Rs. 7240.58			66613.00
08 26 Plain/reinforced concrete - top in substructure					
67.48 cum	vide	Tmb/P-406 @			
		Rs. 8157.95			550198.47
08 27 Providing & fixing R.C.C. pipe NP-3 culvert 1000mm dia.					
15 m	vide	Tmb/P-406 @			
		Rs. 7253.39			108800.66
08 28 Painting on parapet wall (Black & white strips) for two C.D.					
41.28 cum	vide	Tmb/P-506 @			
		Rs. 130.14			5372.00

Continuation

[illegible]